

Allergen Information





























1. This information is updated regularly. Please check below for date of most recent changes.
2. ● Our menus include a combination of 28 food items containing ingredients recognized by the Consumer Affairs Agency as allergens. We/Our suppliers do not segregate cooking utensils, tableware, or frying oil in the kitchens used to prepare items.
3. △ While each dish may not contain each allergen, there is a possibility of unintentional contamination with trace amounts of allergens during food preparation (such as in the factory or production area/kitchen where food containing an allergen and/or allergens is also prepared).
4. Allergen information for your choice of additional condiments not included in the recipe are not included in this list (e.g. Ketchup, mustard, Tabasco, soy sauce, sauce, stick sugar, gum syrup, coffee creamer, etc.). Please check individual packaging or speak to a member of staff for further information before consumption.
5. Our menus are updated regularly and therefore Some seasonal items may not be listed at all times. Please ask staff for more information before ordering and consuming.
6. Allergen information may change should you request changes to dishes when ordering. We cannot guarantee that making changes to an item will completely eliminate all traces of allergens.
7. The information provided does not guarantee the absence of allergic reactions. It is to help visitors be more informed about allergen risks at the Studio Tour restaurants and cafes. Ordering and consumption is at the visitor's discretion.
8. For any inquiries, please contact the restaurant staff during your visit or contact the Customer Services team prior to your visit.

Food Hall

出力日時: 2024年07月12日 時点の情報です。

厨房内・器具によるアレルギー物質の移染(コンタミ)は記載しておりません。アレルギーを心配されるお客様はスタッフまでお尋ねください。

●…原材料に使用 Used for raw materials △…コンタミネーション(原材料由来)Contamination

メニュー名	番号	税込価格(円)	カロリー(kcal)	アレルギー表示の特定原材料8品目								特定原材料に準じる20品目																			
				えび	かに	くるみ	小麦	そば	卵	乳	落花生	アーモンド	あわび	いか	いくら	オレンジ	カシューナッツ	キウイフルーツ	牛肉	ごま	さけ	さば	大豆	鶏肉	バナナ	豚肉	まつたけ	もも	やまいも	りんご	ゼラチン
																															
9と3/4番線オールデイブレイクファスト Platform 9 3/4 All Day Breakfast		2300	1165.6			△	●		●	●				●						●	●		●						●		
シェパードズパイ2403 Shepherd's Pie		2500	733.2	△	△	△	●		△	●										●	●		●						●		
hogwarts deluxe meal Hogwarts Deluxe Meal		3200	848.8	△	△	△	●		△	●				●						●	●		●						●		
グレートホールフィースト Great Hall Feast		3800	1710.7	△	△		●		△	●										●	●		●						●		
ピザマルゲリータ Pizza Margherita		1900	959.2				●		△	●																					
バンガーズ&マッシュ Bangers and Mash		1800	894.7	△	△		●		△	●				△						●	●		△	●			△		△	●	
ベジタブルプレート Vegetable Plate (V)		1600	377.4			△	●		●	●				●	△					●			△				△		△	●	
フィッシュ&チップス 2403 Fish and Chips		1800	[878.4]				●		●	●										●											
ベジバーガー Veggie Burger (V)		1700	881.5			△	●		△	●				●						●											
チップス(フライドポテト) Chips (French Fries)		600	553.8				●		●	△										●											
菜園風ピザ Vegetable Pizza (V)		1900	925.1				●		△	●																					
ミートボールパスタ Meatball Pasta		1600	1270.4				●		●	●										●	●		●							●	
赤パプリカのパスタ Red Pepper Pasta (V)		1600	500.5				●		△	△																					
チーズバーガー Cheese Burger		1700	1181.0	△	△	△	●		●	●										●	●		●						●	●	
お子様ハンバーグ2403 Kid's Hamburger Steak		1100	802.4			△	●		●	●										●	●		●						●	●	
お子様カレー2403 Kid's Curry and Rice		900	695.1	△	△		●		●	●										●	●		●						●	●	
ライス Rice		300	310.9																												
パン Bread		300	225.2			△	●		△	●										●											
トリートプレート Treats Plate		1800	990.7				●	△	●	●				●						●			●				●		●	●	
スラグホーンサプライズ ~ホットファッジ~ Slughorn Surprise ~Hot Fudge~		1600	1188.5			△	●		●	●										●			●						●	●	

